NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

1, kﬂ/ . q\' W_ ...... ..., the holder of Application No.
Permit No. ’7‘52 , issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

o (] permit N0, AR,
(Reservolr or Enlargement) T Cee /“" W§ W /MMM 7 :m

for the appropriation of /1.2 .7 . Z.... second-feet of the waters of (¢ 7
or of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the ﬁtate Engineer,

in accordance with the ten
.3.§ﬂday of Yy fu 1920,

have completed the consiruction of the works described therein the ..2.&.<%
being within the time limitation ask-.fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the

completion of construction work.

the works Nave & loss

.Remarks: .
P

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

............................. - ) ..., the holder of Application No.
{ .....Permit ,&a%éﬁggz’ issued by the State Engin of the State of Oregon
(Reservoir or Enlargement) . ———
g &~ I /fSecond-feet of the waters of IM W f J,ﬁu»m

for the appropriation of £+ 9.0 7 s
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by "the ﬂate Engineer,

began the actual construction of the works described therein on the /Id day of WM"!QQ 9,
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the beginning of construction work.

The appropriator should staté.the ner of beginni work, ber of men aud teams employed,m;moudtofmkmméudupmmdiudﬂ:h
satement, shd any additional information which may tend to show the beglnning of worx in good fatht 7

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this

(Present Address)

S ST Permi st
ermit No. 4828 ... . » issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

(Reservoir or Enlargement)

for the appropriation of ~

in accord R A SeCOI"ld-feet of the waters of ... L ..
rdance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endmaﬁ:?éﬁlpgﬁ It* e 1%ta.st?emlgnam -------
gineer,

completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the .. 18t 4 day of June.
....... L2 ¢ £ USSR 22

being the time limitation as fixed i i i
g th ed
pog the tme limitation beneficiallnuizl.d permit or extended by the State Water Board for the ;:(}r%ple{;;

Remarks: ...

have motice. o TTTTTTTmTEATTIITmmmRmmSSsSessS tmmmommnorsessoes

......................................................... R U

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set mv hand this 21 St dav of -.;une 16 99




NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

............................................................................................ , the holder of Application No. 7403 | being’

have completed the construction of the works described therein the 30ths  dayof May. , 1922

being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the
completion of construction work. ‘

Remarks:

in your permit, you should so state in order that our records may not be un ily encumbered

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ..2%. St #lay of . June. , 1922,

. Detroit Orezons o o - QV‘ [ W73l T

(Present Address) “J (Signature of Applicant)
Fill out, detach, and mail to the Secretary, State Water Board, Salem, Oregon. Form D should be in reporting progress of work If more Am one year lias heen
allowed for completion.

, BOARD
, \ TE_WATER

| Detroit Oregon Oﬁﬁigagg IVED
Mr. R. W. Potter Secy, State Water Board gcT 25 1922

N.
Salem Oregon. <pLEM, -  OREGO

Dear Sir? o
Enclosed herewith Final Proof on water permit No. 4828

also recording fes of $I.00.

I find the map which you sent me is incorrdet as to the land to

be irrigated, and am sending s corrected copy which shows ths

land that has actually been irrigated.

e supply of water is not lgfégiggqhgh“to‘éfrigate“
ores in excess of domestic use.§o you may isysne |
my final permit for that amount'if‘ydu*prefer.

‘more than I% a

Very Truly Yours

‘¢




g * 2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
P T ' FOREST SERVICE igﬁga
é SANTIAM NATIONAL FOREST
, Detroit Oregon April 25, 1922,
b STATE EN@&NE‘E?“
Mr, Percy L. Cupper RECEIVED
S r ~ 1922
tate Engineer apR 57 19
Salem Oregons _ OREGON

Dear Sir:
T would like some information in regard to the rights

of a Water Permit or Application covering the same: Reference
is made to my Application ¥o.7403 of November 18, 19204
The spring from which this stream derived its source is on private
1and and was ab the time I made my filing, The location of my
dam is on my own property and the water is taken from the stream
at this places
Supposing the land was purchased between my dam and the spring
by a party who wished to use this water, such purchase including
the land through where the stream flowed, Would it be posible
for such party to put in a’dam in the @reek and take the water
when the stream was only supplying the Maximum amount of my
filing and the amount that was neccessary for my usei
Would the State protect me in case of this kind where the facts
are as stated, If the party put in a pipe line during my absence
would it give him any right, and what would be your advise be
to prevent such occurances Thanking you for this information

I remain,

Very Truly Yours

He G White




Ere ﬁ; e m%.
Forest Serviecs,
Detroit,

Oregone

- DesY Sirte

mppiy is mhjact o
have & r&sh% $0 deprive you of mte: aarmpt prior ;-
propriators from the tame seurge m supplye

ARy ovoer of the land above who atiempis to apply
%he water tc a new’ uaazm:we ssmsammitf 2. this -
ofi’ma, and his permit will of coxrse bae subjest o &1
prior ﬂghts from the same socavos of suppxy. The mer ;
of the place above gould not deprive you 6f vwater exsept
vhen thers vas not sufficfent witer in the source of m—
ply for his prior right.

“

- n',gsti*:g* this will give yma the wes ired mi‘orm-
tion and that you will advisa it 1 cun be of aervi.a&,\l
romain .

Very respectfully,




Detroit Oregon June 17, 1052,
Percy A¢ Cupper State Rngineer
Balem Oregong

Dear Sir:

With reference to Permit ¥amBer 4823, I do not find
any blank attacheé to Permit for reporting the completion of
construction work, although the construction work has been com-
-pleted
You are also advised that I wish to cancel my rights to water
for power purposes, and only retain the water right lor Domestic
Use and Irrigation purposes, for the reason that I find the supply

of water to small for power purposes during the dry season.

Very Truly Yours




40 your Isttey of Jume 17, I am
emlniag himka m which the notiees of complekien

and somplete application of water may
‘oo anm ey m jsui& $o. 4828,

In socomiance with your request, we have ean-
aslled the Yewer ridt mnder pormit Ho. 4028, sad yreof
msy be submitted for the other uses.




Detroit Oreon June 21, 1922,

Percy ¢ As Cupper
State Engineer
Salem Oregons

Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith notice of completion of construction
and complete application of water:
You will note that I have not filled in the amount of water appro-
~-priated on these notices on account of cancellation of water
for power purposes from the original application, and I did not

know the amount which was allowed for Irrigation and domestic useq

Very Truly Yours

H¢ Gs Whites




July 25, 1922.

¥r. H. G, Vhite,
Detroit, Oreyon. . .

Deer Sir: E B : oo
Ve a re enciosing hisnk f or proof of appmpria‘tion af_
water uqder perpit ﬁ;. 4828 which you will nlcase fill sut anag
return to this office, tﬁgéther with ¢1.00 for recorcing fee,
and the matiter will be presented to the Board at ite next meating
for afprnval and iseuance of finul weiler rvight coertificate.
| ,Ycafs very truly,

- h R, .¥. Fotter,
Enel. Secrntarv.



Detroit Oregon July 30, 1922,
State Water Board
Salem Oregons
Gentlemen:

Withe reference to your letter of July 25thiregarding
final proof of Permit Nos; 4828; beg to advise that I am in the
employ of the Forest Service and will be in the Mts, until
about the first of September.

If posible I would like to delay making final proof until about
that date, if this is not permissible please advises

Very Tmly Yours

Hs Gs White

C/o UsSsFeSs

CFFICE OF STATE WATER poann

RECEIveED
AU 1 1ggp
SALEM,

OREGON,.




August 1, 1922,

»

Mr. H. G. ¥hite,
Detroit, Oregon.

In answer to your 1e§t,¢r of July 30th regarding meking

proof upder permit No. 4828, youars ndvised thet it wilive

sntirely satisfactory te withhold the proof until Saptag:bgg. '
N | o Yours very truly,

R. ¥. Potter,
Secretary.




. ¥. Potter,
seeﬁ}tufy. ‘







Q4o 2 B R}E@EWED

JUN 131934
STATE ENGINBEB




 Mr, H, O Waite,
2086 Olive 8%,

for, cencellation.
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JPerey A. Oupper,Stete Engimeer Detroit Oregon Kovember 3, 1920.
Selem Oregon.

Dear Sir:

With reference to your letter of Ootobre 13, I am returning
the application with a peneil drawing of my proposed Improvements
The distsnces were so shoert it is iﬁp@sible to show any data on the

scale of 2"per, Mile hoping this will be satisfactery.

Very Truly Yours

wS










